
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .
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2500.00

3500.00

3500.00

1000.00

250.00

WA

WA

14507 Yelm Hwy SE

3161 Grovehurst Place

250.00

14507 Yelm Hwy SE

Denny Heck for Congress

98597
Transaction ID : C5375438

98597

VAAlexandria

Yelm

Yelm

U.S. Navy

JZK, Inc

Transaction ID : C5370010
22310

Transaction ID : C5337265

JZK, Inc

21

03

27

3750.00

2012

74

2012

2012

Image# 12972571337

08

08

08

283

JZ Knight

2012

2012

JZ Knight

2012

Jason S Knapp

Naval Officer

President

President




